Position

Councilor

Counselor

Councilor

Counselor

Coaches

Councilor

Councilor

Coaches

Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Instructional
Development

Gateway College and Career
Academy

Gateway College and Career
Academy

Gateway College and Career
Academy

Gateway College and Career
Academy

Gateway College and Career
Academy

Gateway College and Career
Academy

Gateway College and Career
Academy

Gateway College and Career
Academy

Gateway College and Career
Academy

Department

Education Support

Education Support

Education Support

Education Support

Education Support

Education Support

Education Support

Education Support

Education Support

Total Wages

$77,558

$66,259

$57,913

$46,152

$26,882

$19,725

$19,628

$17,586

$2,880



