	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Councilor		Gateway College and Career Academy	Education Support	\$77,558
2.	Counselor		Gateway College and Career Academy	Education Support	\$66,259
3.	Councilor		Gateway College and Career Academy	Education Support	\$57,913
4.	Counselor		Gateway College and Career Academy	Education Support	\$46,152
5.	Coaches	Instructional Development	Gateway College and Career Academy	Education Support	\$26,882
6.	Councilor		Gateway College and Career Academy	Education Support	\$19,725
7.	Councilor		Gateway College and Career Academy	Education Support	\$19,628
8.	Coaches		Gateway College and Career Academy	Education Support	\$17,586
9.	Substitute		Gateway College and Career Academy	Education Support	\$2,880